
Philips Cross-Reference
XENON LAMPS for CINEMA and DIGITAL CINEMA

Philips LTI Osram Christie Ushio

Philips LTIX-500W-H XBO 500W/H OFR UXL-5SB

Philips LTIX-700W-HS XBO 700W/HS OFR CXL-7S UXL-7SB

Philips LTIX-700W-HSC XBO 700W/HSC OFR

Philips LTIX-750W-HS

Philips LTIX-900W-H XBO 900W OFR CXL-900(NC) UXL-900-0

Philips LTIX-1000W-HS XBO 1000W/HS OFR CXL-10S UXL-10SB

Philips LTIX-1000W-HSC XBO 1000W/HSC OFR CXL-10SC UXL-10SCB

Philips LTIX-1000W-HTP XBO 1000W/HTP OFR CXL-10 UXL-1000HA

Philips LTIX-1600W-H XBO 1600W OFR CXL-1600(NC) UXL-1600-0

Philips LTIX-1600W-HC XBO 1600W/CA OFR CXL-1600A

Philips LTIX-1600W-HS XBO 1600W/HS OFR CXL-16S UXL-16SB

Philips LTIX-1600W-HSC XBO 1600W/HSC OFR CXL-16SC UXL-16SCB

Philips LTIX-1603W-HS

Philips LTIX-2000W-H XBO 2000W/H OFR CXL2000/20R UXL-2000HR

Philips LTIX-2000W-HC CXL-2000, CXL-20R

Philips LTIX-2000W-HS XBO 2000W/HS OFR CXL-20SC

Philips LTIX-2000W-HTP XBO 2000W/HTP OFR CXL-20 UXL-2000HA

Philips LTIX-2000W-HTT XBO 2000W/HTT

Philips LTIX-2000W-SHSC XBO 2000W/SHSC OFR

Philips LTIX-2500W-H XBO 2500W OFR CXL-2500(SC) UXL-2500-O

Philips LTIX-2500W-HS XBO 2500W/HS OFR CXL-25SC UXL-25SC

Philips LTIX-3000W-H XBO 3000W/H OFR CXL-3000/30R UXL-3000-D-O
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Philips LTIX-3000W-HS XBO 3000W/HS OFR CXL-30SC UXL-30SC

Philips LTIX-3000W-HTP XBO 3000W/HTP OFR CXL-30 UXL-3000HA

Philips LTIX-3004W-HS

Philips LTIX-4500W-HS XBO 4000W/HS OFR CXL-45SC UXL-40SC

XBO 4500W/HTP OFR

Philips LTIX-4000W-HTP XBO 4000W/HTP OFR CXL-40 UXL-4000HA

Philips LTIX-4200W-H XBO 4200W/CA OFR CXL-4200A

Philips LTIX-4200W-HC CXL-4200

Philips LTIX-5000W-H XBO 5000W/H OFR

Philips LTIX-5000W-HS XBO 5000W/HS OFR UXL-50SC

Philips LTIX-5001W-H

Philips LTIX-5002W-H XBO 5000W HBM OFR

Philips LTIX-6000W-HTP XBO 6000W/HTP OFR CXL-60

Philips LTIX-6000W-HS XBO 6000W/HS OFR CXL-60SC

Philips LTIX-6002W-HS CXL-60SC UXL-60SC

Philips LTIX-6500W-H

Philips LTIX-7000W-H

Philips LTIX-7000W-HS XBO 7000W/HS OFR CXL-70SC UXL-70SC

Philips LTIX-7001W-HSH XBO 7000W/HSH OFR

Philips LTIX-8000W-HS CXL-80SC UXL-80SC

Philips LTIX-10000W-HS XBO 10000W/C OFR

UXL-4500HAPhilips LTIX-4500W-HTP

CXL-50SC
UXL-5000HR

Philips LTIX-4500W-HTP XBO 5000W/HTP OFR CXL-45

Philips LTIX-3000W-HC CXL-30R

UXL-7SCB

UXL-21SCB



R
ev

is
ed

 0
5/

09
. 

D
at

a
su

bj
ec

t
to

ch
an

ge
.

www.philips.com /lighting /entertainment

©2009 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the
prior written consent of the copyright owner.The information presented in this
document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be
accurate and reliable and may be changed without notice. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequence of its use. Publication thereof
does not convey nor imply any license under patent- or other industrial or
intellectual property rights. Document order number: 3222 635 54591

Philips Helios® Cross-Reference
XENON LAMPS for CINEMA and DIGITAL CINEMA

Philips LTI (Helios ®) Philips LTI (Standard) Osram Christie Ushio

Philips LTIX-2000W-HEH Philips LTIX-2000W-H XBO 2000W/H OFR CXL-2000/20R UXL-2000HR/20R

Philips LTIX-4500W-HS XBO 4000W/HS OFR CXL-45SC UXL-40S

Philips LTIX-5000W-HS XBO 5000W/HS OFR CXL-50SC UXL-50SC

Philips LTIX-6000W-HS XBO 6000W/HS OFR CXL-60SC UXL-60SC

Philips LTIX-6002W-HS

Philips LTIX-7000W-HS

XBO 7000W/HS OFR CXL-70SC
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Philips Lighting
13700 Live Oak Avenue
Baldwin Park, CA 91706
Tel: 626-480-0755
Fax: 626-480-0855

Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS

Philips LTIX-2500W-HEHS Philips LTIX-2500W-HS XBO 2500W/HS OFR CXL-25SC UXL-25SC

Philips LTIX-7000W-HEHS Philips LTIX-7000W-HS XBO 7000W/HS OFR CXL-70SC UXL-70SC

Philips LTIX-2000W-HC CXL-2000

Philips LTIX-2000W-HEHS Philips LTIX-2000W-HS XBO 2000W/HS OFR CXL-20SC UXL-20SC

Philips LTIX-2000W-HETP Philips LTIX-2000W-HTP XBO 2000W/HTP OFR CXL-20 UXL-2000HA

Philips LTIX-3005W-HETP Philips LTIX-4000W-HTP XBO 4000W/HTP OFR CXL-40 UXL-4000HA

Philips LTIX-4200W-HC CXL-4200XBO 4200W/GS OFR

Philips LTIX-7000W-H

Philips LTIX-2005W-HEHS Philips LTIX-3000W-HS XBO 3000W/HS OFR CXL-30SC UXL-30SC

L

Philips LTIX-2500W-H XBO 2500W/H OFR CXL-2500(SC) UXL-2500-O

Philips LTIX-3000W-H XBO 3000W/H OFR CXL-3000/30R UXL-3000-D-O

Philips LTIX-2500W-HEH

Philips LTIX-3000W-HTP XBO 3000W/HTP OFR CXL-30 UXL-3000HAPhilips LTIX-2005W-HETP

Philips LTIX-3000W-HS XBO 3000W/HS OFR CXL-30SC UXL-30SC

Philips LTIX-3000W-HEH Philips LTIX-3000W-H XBO 3000W/H OFR CXL-3000/30R UXL-3000HR/30R

Philips LTIX-3000W-HEHS Philips LTIX-3000W-HS XBO 3000W/HS OFR CXL-30SC UXL-30SC

Philips LTIX-3000W-HETP Philips LTIX-3000W-HTP XBO 3000W/HTP OFR CXL-30 UXL-3000HA

Philips LTIX-3005W-HEHS Philips LTIX-4500W-HS XBO 4000W/HS OFR CXL-40SC UXL-40SC
XBO 4500W/HS OFR CXL-45SC UXL-45SC

Philips LTIX-4500W-HTP XBO 4500W/HTP OFR CXL-45 UXL-4500HA

Philips LTIX-4200W-H XBO 4200W/CA OFR CXL-4200A

Philips LTIX-5001W-H

Philips LTIX-4200W-HEH

Philips LTIX-4000W-HTP XBO 4000W/HTP OFR CXL-40 UXL-4000HA

Philips LTIX-4500W-HTP XBO 4500W/HTP OFR CXL-45

XBO 6000W/HTP OFR

Philips LTIX-4200W-HETP

XBO 5000W/HTP OFRPhilips LTIX-6000W-HTP CXL-60

UXL-4500HA

Philips LTIX-5000W-H XBO 5000W/H OFRPhilips LTIX-4201W-HEH

Philips LTIX-7000W-HEH Philips LTIX-7000W-H

Philips LTIX-2005W-HEH Philips LTIX-3000W-H XBO 3000W/H OFR CXL-3000/30R UXL-3000HR/30R


